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ČERCHLOVÁ

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 10 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

VAN BALLEGOOIJEN

GONSIOR

10 - 00 [1:15]

VOŘÍŠKOVÁRadka

10 - 00s1 [5:46]

ČERCHLOVÁ

SPRINGE
- [] 01s1 - 00s2 [5:07] 

VAN BALLEGOOIJEN 

10s1 - 00s3 [3:45]

7 Tiia UUSITALO
FIN/FIN 

1 Sandra VAN BALLEGOOIJEN
NED/JTOG 

2 Radka VOŘÍŠKOVÁ
CZE/DAITÓ RYU CZE 

3 Markéta ČERCHLOVÁ
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

3 Emilia GONSIOR
POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 

5 Palina HRAMATNEVA
BLR/RGUOR 
Martyna SZANIAWSKA
POL/AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK 
Izolde SPRINGE
LAT/VZ sporta skola 

13
ČERCHLOVÁ Markéta
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

19

21

HRAMATNEVA Palina
BLR/RGUOR 

UUSITALO

SZANIAWSKA
- [] 

SZANIAWSKA Martyna

00s2 - 10 [6:22] 

20

22

V17

ČERCHLOVÁ Markéta

1

ČERCHLOVÁ Markéta

VULPASIN Maria-Nicoleta
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

GRE/PANELLINIOS A.C 

2

VAN BALLEGOOIJEN Sandra
NED/JTOG 

9

14
SPRINGE Izolde
LAT/VZ sporta skola 

15

UUSITALO Tiia

MIKOŁAJCZYK Katarzyna
FIN/FIN 

POL/TS Judo Gryf 

16
SZANIAWSKA Martyna
POL/AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK 

- {] 

10s1 - 00 [3:58] 

10 - 00 [0:16] 

00s1 - 10s1 [3:57] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

01s2 - 00s1 [4:28] 

VAN BALLEGOOIJEN

GONSIOR

- [] 

3

GONSIOR Emilia
POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 

4

SPRINGE Izolde
LAT/VZ sporta skola 

10

3

11

7

15

- [] 

SPRINGE

17

VOŘÍŠKOVÁ

- [] 

VOŘÍŠKOVÁ

HRAMATNEVA
10s1 - 00 [3:58]

5

UUSITALO Tiia

VOŘÍŠKOVÁ Radka
FIN/FIN 

CZE/DAITÓ RYU CZE 

6

MIKOŁAJCZYK Katarzyna
POL/TS Judo Gryf 

11

2

10

6

14

00 - 01s1 [4:00] 

MIKOŁAJCZYK

HRAMATNEVA

- [] 

7

HRAMATNEVA Palina
BLR/RGUOR 

8

SZANIAWSKA Martyna
POL/AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK 

12

4

12

8

16

- [] 

SZANIAWSKA

18

10 - 00 [0:25] 

23

VAN BALLEGOOIJEN Sandra

01s1 - 00s1 [4:00]

00s3 - 10 [2:48] A 

Sandra 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

ČERCHLOVÁ 
Markéta 

GONSIOR 
Emilia 

S.
Fu
ks
 

NED/JTOG 

CZE/DAITÓ RYU CZE 

CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

POL/AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK 

GONSIOR Emilia
POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 


